Technical sheet CP8854 Series
1/2 cordless impact wrenches
SPECIFICATIONS - REFERENCES
DIMENSIONS
A B C D E Height
(H)
Length
(L)

CP8854 Boot Cover 8940176685
½” torque wrenches
Model Part number Designation
CP8915 8941089155 1/2” Torque wrench -
Nm, ft.lb scales
CP8917 8941089170 1/2” Torque wrench -
Nm scale
CP8917 8941089175 1/2’’ Torque wrench -
ft.lb scale
RELATED PRODUCTS
  Packs delivered with:
2 batteries
1 charger
1 power cord
1 soft bag
1 protective boot cover
  1 Tool documentation:
Conformity certificate
and Safety warning
Operator’s manual
Exploded view and spare
part list
1/2” Impact sockets
Model Part number Designation Quantity (Sockets) Size
SS413DTW 8940166760 Thin wall 3 17, 19, 21 mm
SS413WP 8940164464 Thin wall wheel protector 3 17, 19, 21 mm
SS414WP 8940168375 Thin wall wheel protector 4 17, 19, 21, 22 mm
SS422FTW 8940169701 Flip Socket deep
thin wall 2 3/4” x 13/16”, 19 mm x
21 mm
SS422FD 8940169702 Flip Socket deep 2 3/4” x 13/16”, 19 mm x
21 mm
SS4211WP 8940164471 Thin wall wheel protector 11
3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”,
1”, 1-1/16”, 17, 19, 21, 22,
23 mm
For more information, please contact your CP partner: